
U.S. Department of Homeland Security 
Disability Program Managers and Selective Placement Coordinators 

 
 
DHS Headquarters 
Kathy Lane 
kathleen.lane@dhs.gov 
 
 
Citizenship and Immigration Services 
Vicky Crawford  
(202) 272-0973 
vicky.crawford@dhs.gov 
 
 
Customs and Border Protection  
Cheryl Pitt 
(202) 863-6495  
cheryl.pitt@dhs.gov 
 
Cindy Fremstad   
Minneapolis Hiring Service Center 
(612) 467-7353 
cindy.fremstad@dhs.gov   
 
Deborah Meadors 
Indianapolis Hiring Center HQ 
(317) 715-3061  
deborah.meadors@dhs.gov 
 
 
Federal Emergency Management 
Agency  
JoAnn Way 
(202) 646-3199  
joann.way@dhs.gov 
 
 

Federal Law Enforcement Training 
Center  
Patricia Shaw 
(912) 267-2289 
patricia.shaw@dhs.gov 
 
 
Immigration and Customs 
Enforcement 
Clinton Cowden 
(202) 732-4110 
clinton.cowden@dhs.gov  
 
 
Transportation Security 
Administration 
Jackie Pickett 
(571) 227-2357 
jacqueline.pickett@dhs.gov  
 
 
U.S. Coast Guard 
Erika Crawford 
(202) 475-5311 
erika.t.crawford@uscg.dhs.gov  
 
 
U.S. Secret Service  
Wynetta Jones 
(202) 406-5505  
wynetta.jones@usss.dhs.gov 
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